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Airman air compressors average one (1) gallon-per-hour (GPH) of fuel consumption

Other major brands average three (3) GPH

Below, a comparison chart on Airman vs. other brands shows comparitive GPH and typical savings.

Airman Air Compressors Efficiency Comparison

Hours Per Day
Gallons Per Hour Average

Total Gallons Per Day
Price Per Gallon

Cost Per Day
Cost Per Week
Cost Per Year

Airman
8
1
8

$3.00
$24.00

$120.00
$6,240.00

Brand X
8
3

24
$3.00

$72.00
$360.00

$18,720.00

Brand X: $18,720.00
Airman: $6,240.00

Savings $12,480.00 / 12 = $1,040.00 per month 
New Airman 185 Air Compressor: $22,500.00

$1,040.00Monthly Fuel Savings:          

$1,040.00 SAVINGS IN YOUR POCKET EVERY MONTH

Own your own air compressor with a 5-year warranty on the engine and air-end.
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