

## 877-690-3101

Airman air compressors average o	ne (1)	gallon-per-hour (	(GPH) of fuel	consumption
----------------------------------	--------	-------------------	---------------	-------------

☐ Other major brands average three (3) GPH

Below, a comparison chart on Airman vs. other brands shows comparitive GPH and typical savings.

Airman Air Compressors Efficiency Comparison			
	Airman	Brand X	
Hours Per Day	8	8	
Gallons Per Hour Average	1	3	
Total Gallons Per Day	8	24	
Price Per Gallon	\$3.00	\$3.00	
Cost Per Day	\$24.00	\$72.00	
Cost Per Week	\$120.00	\$360.00	
Cost Per Year	\$6,240.00	\$18,720.00	

Brand X: \$18,720.00 Airman: \$6,240.00

Savings \$12,480.00 / 12 = \$1,040.00 per month New Airman 185 Air Compressor: \$22,500.00

Monthly Fuel Savings: \$1,040.00

## \$1,040.00 SAVINGS IN YOUR POCKET EVERY MONTH

Own your own air compressor with a 5-year warranty on the engine and air-end.